Name										 Block				
Trinket Dish Inspiration
Requirements:
· Must contain an area for trinkets 
· Must have some sort of sculpture on it, in it, or supporting it. 
· Must be between 5 – 8 inches in width.
· Must have a theme.
· Must have at least 3 different textures on it. (smooth, rocky, scaly, lumpy, etc.)
· Must have at least 5 different colors on it. 

1. Theme: Choose your theme:
a. Beach life
b. Under water
c. Comedy 
d. Animals
e. Fantasy

Word Association: Write down at least 10 words for a concept for your trinket dish that relate to your theme.  (5 pts)

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

Sketch: Draw three (3) designs for a sculptural trinket dish. Once you have chosen a design, color it using colored pencil. Label your 3 textures. 
Idea 1









Is this the design you want? Color your design! Use colored pencils. Remember you need 5 colors! Don’t forget to label your 3 different textures!
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Idea 2










Is this the design you want? Color your design! Use colored pencils. Remember you need 5 colors! Don’t forget to label your 3 different textures!
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Idea 3










Is this the design you want? Color your design! Use colored pencils. Remember you need 5 colors! Don’t forget to label your 3 different textures!
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